N\

Enduro Gorjanci
Startna lista in ¢asovnica

StoEnouro
St.St. Priimek Ime Klub Kategorija Driava Start s4 s1 PWS s3 $4+S2 Finish
75 RADULOVIC Darko SD SUPERSNURF Master 3 M SLO 09:33:00 10:53:00 11:13:00 13:18:00 13:58:00 14:18:00
74 BRUS Martin KAMPLC RACING TEAM Master 3 M SLO 09:33:00 10:53:30 11:13:30 13:18:30 13:58:30 14:18:30
73 LENZ Matthias TEAM DORRONG Master 2 M AUT 09:34:00 10:54:00 11:14:00 13:19:00 13:59:00 14:19:00
72 09:34:00 10:54:30 11:14:30 13:19:30 13:59:30 14:19:30
71 MUNIH Marko PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 2 M SLO 09:35:00 10:55:00 11:15:00 13:20:00 14:00:00 14:20:00
70 NAGODE Grega ENERGIJATEAM.COM Master 2 M SLO 09:35:00 10:55:30 11:15:30 13:20:30 14:00:30 14:20:30
69 PROSEN Marko KAMPLC RACING TEAM Master 2 M SLO 09:36:00 10:56:00 11:16:00 13:21:00 14:01:00 14:21:00
68 GUTMAN KASJAK Jasa DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM Elite M SLO 09:36:00 10:56:30 11:16:30 13:21:30 14:01:30 14:21:30
67 STEFANIC Dusan TEAM BAJK DOKTOR Master 1 M SLO 09:37:00 10:57:00 11:17:00 13:22:00 14:02:00 14:22:00
66 SIMIC Sladan KK RAVNE Master 1 M SLO 09:37:00 10:57:30 11:17:30 13:22:30 14:02:30 14:22:30
65 BOSNJAK Fran BBK SISMIS Elite M CRO 09:38:00 10:58:00 11:18:00 13:23:00 14:03:00 14:23:00
64 DEU Miha RAJD LIUBLJIANA Master 1 M SLO 09:38:00 10:58:30 11:18:30 13:23:30 14:03:30 14:23:30
63 MUHA Nejc KK POSTOJNA Amaterji SLO 09:39:00 10:59:00 11:19:00 13:24:00 14:04:00 14:24:00
62 JURECIC Jakob SD SUPERSNURF UisMm SLO 09:39:00 10:59:30 11:19:30 13:24:30 14:04:30 14:24:30
61 VETERNIK Val KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA Uism SLO 09:40:00 11:00:00 11:20:00 13:25:00 14:05:00 14:25:00
60 STOJANOVIC PEVC Lovro  MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM UisMm SLO 09:40:00 11:00:30 11:20:30 13:25:30 14:05:30 14:25:30
59 BLAZNIK Matevi MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM Elite M SLO 09:41:00 11:01:00 11:21:00 13:26:00 14:06:00 14:26:00
58 STUHEC Vid SD GRABIT Amateriji SLO 09:41:00 11:01:30 11:21:30 13:26:30 14:06:30 14:26:30
57 ZALETEU Luka KD ZVERINICE Elite M SLO 09:42:00 11:02:00 11:22:00 13:27:00 14:07:00 14:27:00
56 ARL Zan BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM  Amaterji SLO 09:42:00 11:02:30 11:22:30 13:27:30 14:07:30 14:27:30
55 UCMAN Nejc SKD SUPER POTENCIAL Master 1 M SLO 09:43:00 11:03:00 11:23:00 13:28:00 14:08:00 14:28:00
54 KOCEVAR Miha KK CRN TRN Elite M SLO 09:43:00 11:03:30 11:23:30 13:28:30 14:08:30 14:28:30
53 VAINHANDL Urban DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM Uism SLO 09:44:00 11:04:00 11:24:00 13:29:00 14:09:00 14:29:00
52 OCEPEK Jan BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM  Amaterji AUT 09:44:00 11:04:30 11:24:30 13:29:30 14:09:30 14:29:30
51 POZAR Matev? KK POSTOJNA Amateriji SLO 09:45:00 11:05:00 11:25:00 13:30:00 14:10:00 14:30:00
50 STEKAR Jan SKTD AVEE Elite M SLO 09:45:00 11:05:30 11:25:30 13:30:30 14:10:30 14:30:30
49 RADULOVIC Filip Amateriji CRO 09:46:00 11:06:00 11:26:00 13:31:00 14:11:00 14:31:00
48 VOVK Nace MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM Elite M SLO 09:46:00 11:06:30 11:26:30 13:31:30 14:11:30 14:31:30
47 STRASEK Blaz SPORTNO DRUSTVO BATT Amaterji SLO 09:47:00 11:07:00 11:27:00 13:32:00 14:12:00 14:32:00
46 LEBAN Tilen KD DE$ FLES Elite M SLO 09:47:00 11:07:30 11:27:30 13:32:30 14:12:30 14:32:30
45 09:48:00 11:08:00 11:28:00 13:33:00 14:13:00 14:33:00
44 CERNILOGAR Nejc MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM Master 1 M SLO 09:48:00 11:08:30 11:28:30 13:33:30 14:13:30 14:33:30
43 ZUPAN Tilen KD ZVERINICE Uism SLO 09:49:00 11:09:00 11:29:00 13:34:00 14:14:00 14:34:00
42 TOLAR Gagper MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM UisMm SLO 09:49:00 11:09:30 11:29:30 13:34:30 14:14:30 14:34:30
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St.St.

(7,03
o

N\

StoEnpuro

¢

Priimek Ime
174 STRES Tjaz
173 VUKOJEVIC Nikolaj
172 PALCIC Gal
171 NOVAK Gal
170 VUIJASIN Jaka
169 TURK Matija
168 BERGINC Jure
167 KOVAC Rene
166 JUSTIN Erazem
165 BIZJAK Tai
164 SEMENIC Vili
163 DOLER Maks Franc
162 KORON Rene
161 GLESCIC Rok
160
159 PODVORNIK Eva
Priimek Ime
41 SMRDEL Tina
40 VOISKA Maja
39 HOMAR Tamara
38 KOMEL Masa

Klub

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
GOLOVEC TRAILS

RAJD LIUBLIANA

RAJD LIUBLIANA

RAJD LIUBLIANA

RAJD LIUBLJIANA

RAJD LIUBLIANA
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
KK CRN TRN

KK RAVNE

KK CRN TRN

BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM

KK RN TRN
KK RAVNE

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM

Klub

MBK CRNI VRH

MBK CRNI VRH

SKD SUPER POTENCIAL
KK CRN TRN

37 MUNIH KACAFURA Damjar PEDAL RACING TEAM

36 MLINAR Lucija
35 LEEB Lisa

80 BLATNIK Peter
79 JANEZIC Denis
78 PADARSIC Ales
77 OBOLNAR Anze
76 TEKAVCIC Tadej
34 ZALOZNIK Dragomir
33 BAVDAZ Rok

32 KOMPARA Jakob
31 ROT Patrik

30 MESEC Roile

29 MODRIJAN Jan

KK RAVNE
DO-BIKER BRUCK

SD GRABIT

GOLOVEC TRAILS
GOLOVEC TRAILS
GOLOVEC TRAILS

KK CRN TRN

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
PEDAL RACING TEAM
GOLOVEC TRAILS

SKD SUPER POTENCIAL

Enduro Gorjanci

Startna lista in ¢asovnica

3.9.2023

Kategorija
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m

Uiz w

Kategorija

Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
E-bike moski
E-bike moski
E-bike moski
E-bike moski
E-bike moski
Master 1 M

Elite M

Uuiom

Master 1 M
Master 1 M

Elite M
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Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Start
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:55:00

Start
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:05:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:10:00

S1
11:00:00
11:00:30
11:01:00
11:01:30
11:02:00
11:02:30
11:03:00
11:03:30
11:04:00
11:04:30
11:05:00
11:05:30
11:06:00
11:06:30
11:07:00
11:07:30

sS4
11:20:00
11:20:30
11:21:00
11:21:30
11:22:00
11:22:30
11:23:00
10:50:00
10:50:30
10:51:00
10:51:30
10:52:00
11:28:00
11:28:30
11:29:00
11:29:30
11:30:00
11:30:30

S2
12:25:00
12:25:30
12:26:00
12:26:30
12:27:00
12:27:30
12:28:00
12:28:30
12:29:00
12:29:30
12:30:00
12:30:30
12:31:00
12:31:30
12:32:00
12:32:30

S1
11:40:00
11:40:30
11:41:00
11:41:30
11:42:00
11:42:30
11:43:00
11:10:00
11:10:30
11:11:00
11:11:30
11:12:00
11:48:00
11:48:30
11:49:00
11:49:30
11:50:00
11:50:30

Finish
12:45:00
12:45:30
12:46:00
12:46:30
12:47:00
12:47:30
12:48:00
12:48:30
12:49:00
12:49:30
12:50:00
12:50:30
12:51:00
12:51:30
12:52:00
12:52:30

PWS

11:35:00
11:35:30
11:36:00
11:36:30
11:37:00

S3
13:45:00
13:45:30
13:46:00
13:46:30
13:47:00
13:47:30
13:48:00
13:15:00
13:15:30
13:16:00
13:16:30
13:17:00
13:53:00
13:53:30
13:54:00
13:54:30
13:55:00
13:55:30

S4+S2
14:25:00
14:25:30
14:26:00
14:26:30
14:27:00
14:27:30
14:28:00
13:55:00
13:55:30
13:56:00
13:56:30
13:57:00
14:33:00
14:33:30
14:34:00
14:34:30
14:35:00
14:35:30

Finish
14:45:00
14:45:30
14:46:00
14:46:30
14:47:00
14:47:30
14:48:00
14:15:00
14:15:30
14:16:00
14:16:30
14:17:00
14:53:00
14:53:30
14:54:00
14:54:30
14:55:00
14:55:30



St.St.

N\

StoEnpuro

Priimek Ime
28 MOCILNIK Jaka
27 STURM Vid
26 SPRUK Miha
25 KVAS Matic
24 DUNCAN Keira
23 MEIER Benjamin
22 FEJER Max
21 MARKIC Jan
20 POLOVSAK Blaz
19 BROZNIC Antonio
18 SUSTAR Nik
17 CUK Bla?
16 SPANJOL Luka
15 BOLCINA Matja?
14 SVETE Rok
13 SACHSE Simeon
12 FINK Marko
11 OBLAK Maks
10 SIKMAN Nejc
9 SEMROV Ziga
8 MAIER Lukas
7 TRATNIK BAJC Miha
6 POLOVSAK Jan
5 KRASOVEC Tim
4 JERKIC Miha
3 KAVCIC Jernej
2 IVARTNIK David
1 SMRDEL Miha
Priimek Ime
158 TRATAR Gregor
157 OVEN Nace
156 KASTELEC Svit
155 PINTAR Mario
154 DEBELJAK Domen
153 POTOCAN Nik

Klub

BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM

SouT
DO-BIKER BRUCK
TEAM DORRONG
SKTD AVEE

BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
ADRENALINA MTB TEAM

GOLOVEC TRAILS
MBK CRNI VRH

ADRENALINA MTB TEAM
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

GOLOVEC TRAILS

ALTIS THE BIKE TEAM

KD ZVERINICE
SD SUPERSNURF
SD GRABIT

SKD SUPER POTENCIAL
RADCLUB BIKESPEAK

MBK CRNI VRH

BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM

WOLF RACING TEAM
KK CRN TRN

MBK CRNI VRH
GOLOVEC TRAILS
MBK CRNI VRH

Klub

DRUSTVO ZVERINICE
MTB ZELEZNIKI

MTB ZELEZNIKI
KK RAVNE

Enduro Gorjanci

Startna lista in ¢asovnica
3.9.2023

Kategorija
Amater;ji

uiomMm

Master 1 M

Elite M

Elite M

Master 1 M

Elite M

Elite M

Amater;ji

uiomMm

uioMm

Amaterji

Master 1 M
Master 1 M

Elite M

Elite M

Master 1 M

uiomMm

Amater;ji

Amaterji

Elite M

Elite M

uioMm

Elite M

uio M

Elite M

Elite M

Elite M

Kategorija

4Fun - kratka proga
4Fun - kratka proga
4Fun - kratka proga
4Fun - kratka proga
4Fun - kratka proga
uis M
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Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ZAF
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Start
10:11:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:21:00
10:21:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
10:24:00

Start
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:31:00
10:31:00
10:32:00
10:32:00

sS4
11:31:00
11:31:30
11:32:00
11:32:30
11:33:00
11:33:30
11:34:00
11:34:30
11:35:00
11:35:30
11:36:00
11:36:30
11:37:00
11:37:30
11:38:00
11:38:30
11:39:00
11:39:30
11:40:00
11:40:30
11:41:00
11:41:30
11:42:00
11:42:30
11:43:00
11:43:30
11:44:.00
11:44:30
S3
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:31:00
12:31:00
12:32:00
12:32:00

S1
11:51:00
11:51:30
11:52:00
11:52:30
11:53:00
11:53:30
11:54:00
11:54:30
11:55:00
11:55:30
11:56:00
11:56:30
11:57:00
11:57:30
11:58:00
11:58:30
11:59:00
11:59:30
12:00:00
12:00:30
12:01:00
12:01:30
12:02:00
12:02:30
12:03:00
12:03:30
12:04:00
12:04:30

sS4
12:50:00
12:50:00
12:51:00
12:51:00
12:52:00
12:52:00

PWS

S2
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:11:00
13:11:00
13:12:00
13:12:00

S3
13:56:00
13:56:30
13:57:00
13:57:30
13:58:00
13:58:30
13:59:00
13:59:30
14:00:00
14:00:30
14:01:00
14:01:30
14:02:00
14:02:30
14:03:00
14:03:30
14:04:00
14:04:30
14:05:00
14:05:30
14:06:00
14:06:30
14:07:00
14:07:30
14:08:00
14:08:30
14:09:00
14:09:30

Finish
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:31:00
13:31:00
13:32:00
13:32:00

S4+S2
14:36:00
14:36:30
14:37:00
14:37:30
14:38:00
14:38:30
14:39:00
14:39:30
14:40:00
14:40:30
14:41:00
14:41:30
14:42:00
14:42:30
14:43:00
14:43:30
14:44.00
14:44:30
14:45:00
14:45:30
14:46:00
14:46:30
14:47:00
14:47:30
14:48:00
14:48:30
14:49:00
14:49:30

Finish
14:56:00
14:56:30
14:57:00
14:57:30
14:58:00
14:58:30
14:59:00
14:59:30
15:00:00
15:00:30
15:01:00
15:01:30
15:02:00
15:02:30
15:03:00
15:03:30
15:04:00
15:04:30
15:05:00
15:05:30
15:06:00
15:06:30
15:07:00
15:07:30
15:08:00
15:08:30
15:09:00
15:09:30



Enduro Gorjanci

A Startna lista in ¢asovnica
3.9.2023
Stofnpuro

St.St. Priimek Ime Klub Kategorija Drzava Start S3 S4 S2 Finish
152 PEPELNIK Jon KD ZVERINICE Uis M SLO 10:33:00 12:33:00 12:53:00 13:13:00 13:33:00
151 GRACNER Maj RAJD LJUBLJANA Uis M SLO 10:33:00 12:33:00 12:53:00 13:13:00 13:33:00
150 ROJC Zan CALCIT BIKE TEAM Uis M SLO 10:34:00 12:34:00 12:54:00 13:14:00 13:34:00
149 FOSNARIC Maks DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM Uis M SLO 10:34:00 12:34:00 12:54:00 13:14:00 13:34:00
148 MAVEC Urh MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM Uis M SLO 10:35:00 12:35:00 12:55:00 13:15:00 13:35:00
147 OSREDKAR Drejc GOLOVEC TRAILS Uis M SLO 10:35:00 12:35:00 12:55:00 13:15:00 13:35:00
146 ROZMAN Jakob MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM Uis M SLO 10:36:00 12:36:00 12:56:00 13:16:00 13:36:00
145 ZIVIC Jaka DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM Uis M SLO 10:36:00 12:36:00 12:56:00 13:16:00 13:36:00
144 MIHELIC Miha CALCIT BIKE TEAM Uis M SLO 10:37:00 12:37:00 12:57:00 13:17:00 13:37:00
143 ZUPANEC Patrik GOLOVEC TRAILS Uis M SLO 10:37:00 12:37:00 12:57:00 13:17:00 13:37:00
142 SOLAJA Luka MTB TRAIL CENTER KOCEVJE Uis M SLO 10:38:00 12:38:00 12:58:00 13:18:00 13:38:00
141 ZORC Jakob SKD SUPER POTENCIAL Uis M SLO 10:38:00 12:38:00 12:58:00 13:18:00 13:38:00
140 MOZETIC Nejc CRN TRN Uis M SLO 10:39:00 12:39:00 12:59:00 13:19:00 13:39:00
139 LAZAR Vitan MTB TRAIL CENTER KOCEVJE Uis M SLO 10:39:00 12:39:00 12:59:00 13:19:00 13:39:00
138 RESMAN Florjan KK ZAVRSNICA Uis M SLO 10:40:00 12:40:00 13:00:00 13:20:00 13:40:00
137 KRASOVIC Gal GOLOVEC TRAILS Uis M SLO 10:40:00 12:40:00 13:00:00 13:20:00 13:40:00
136 NOSAN Gabriel CALCIT BIKE TEAM Uis M SLO 10:41:00 12:41:00 13:01:00 13:21:00 13:41:00
135 SAV Aljaz CALCIT BIKE TEAM Uis M SLO 10:41:00 12:41:00 13:01:00 13:21:00 13:41:00
134 KUNAVER SMOLKOVIC Svit MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM Uis M SLO 10:42:00 12:42:00 13:02:00 13:22:00 13:42:00
133 NOVAK Gaber RAJD LJUBLJANA Uis M SLO 10:42:00 12:42:00 13:02:00 13:22:00 13:42:00
132 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostje GOLOVEC TRAILS Uis M SLO 10:43:00 12:43:00 13:03:00 13:23:00 13:43:00
131 BIZJAK Izak KAMPLC RACING TEAM Uis M SLO 10:43:00 12:43:00 13:03:00 13:23:00 13:43:00
130 BUCAN Filip KK CRN TRN Uis M SLO 10:44:00 12:44:00 13:04:00 13:24:00 13:44:00
129 NAGODE Mark GOLOVEC TRAILS Uis M SLO 10:44:00 12:44:00 13:04:00 13:24:00 13:44:00
128 ANTLER Jurij KK CRN TRN Uis M SLO 10:45:00 12:45:00 13:05:00 13:25:00 13:45:00
127 LICEN Anze KAMPLC RACING TEAM Uis M SLO 10:45:00 12:45:00 13:05:00 13:25:00 13:45:00
126 PROSEN Aljaz KAMPLC RACING TEAM Uis M SLO 10:46:00 12:46:00 13:06:00 13:26:00 13:46:00
125 MUNIH Ziga PEDAL RACING TEAM Uis M SLO 10:46:00 12:46:00 13:06:00 13:26:00 13:46:00
124 PRACEK Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM Uis M SLO 10:47:00 12:47:00 13:07:00 13:27:00 13:47:00
123 KRECIC Zala KAMPLC RACING TEAM Ulis W SLO 10:47:00 12:47:00 13:07:00 13:27:00 13:47:00
122 STERN Neza MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM Uiz w SLO 10:48:00 12:48:00 13:08:00 13:28:00 13:48:00
121 STERGAR Eva Zala DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM Ul7 w SLO 10:48:00 12:48:00 13:08:00 13:28:00 13:48:00
120 INKRET Ana CALCIT BIKE TEAM Uiz w SLO 10:49:00 12:49:00 13:09:00 13:29:00 13:49:00
119 LIBNIK Nezka BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM  U17 W SLO 10:49:00 12:49:00 13:09:00 13:29:00 13:49:00
118 VODAN Vincent UR TEAM Uiz m GER 10:53:00 12:53:00 13:13:00 13:33:00 13:53:00
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N\

StoEnpuro

St.St.

Priimek Ime
117 SOSKO Jaka
116 ZIZEK Ziga
115 GRUDEN Nik
114 KERSMANC Domen
113 BAJT Jurij
112 SELISNIK Lukas
111 KOSTEN AZbe
110 PETRUSIC Tristan
109 PODVORNIK Sven
108 MARGON Izak
107 LAPANJA Maks
106 VELIC Ivan Benedikt
105 KNAFELJ Aljaz
104 RUPNIK Ozbe
103 LAZAR Jas
102 PREMRL Matic
101 DAGARIN Nejc
100 HOCEVAR Maj
99 BOGATAJ Aljaz
98 PREMRL Tevi
97 MILAR Martin Mark
96 STRUGA Bor
95 HVALIC Anej
94 PROSENIK Van
93 KALINSEK Azbe
92 LACEN Matija
91 OSOLIN Matej
90 STRUBEL Izak
89 TABAIJ Loris
88 GRACNER Tine
87 STRUNA Maks
86 BERLOT Vid
85 STRES Blaz
84 KOJZEK Lovro
83 AZMAN Jus

Klub

TEAM BAJK DOKTOR

DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM
KK CRN TRN

KD RAM

GOLOVEC TRAILS

KK CRN TRN

MTB TRAIL CENTER KOZEVJE
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

KK RAVNE

BK OPUSTENO

KK ZAVRSNICA

MBK CRNI VRH

MTB TRAIL CENTER KOZEVJE
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
KK ZAVRSNICA

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
RAJD LIUBLIANA

GOLOVEC TRAILS

KK CRN TRN

GOLOVEC TRAILS

WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE
KK CRN TRN

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

BIKEHANIC LUMAR

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
GOLOVEC TRAILS

KK ZAVRSNICA

KK ZAVRSNICA

KAMPLC RACING TEAM

KK RAVNE

KK ZAVRSNICA

Enduro Gorjanci
Startna lista in ¢asovnica

3.9.2023
Kategorija Drzava
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m CRO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
Uiz m SLO
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Start
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:55:00
10:56:00
10:56:00
10:57:00
10:57:00
10:58:00
10:58:00
10:59:00
10:59:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:01:00
11:01:00
11:02:00
11:02:00
11:03:00
11:03:00
11:04:00
11:04:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:06:00
11:06:00
11:07:00
11:07:00
11:08:00
11:08:00
11:09:00
11:10:00
11:11:00
11:12:00

S3
12:53:00
12:54:00
12:54:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:56:00
12:56:00
12:57:00
12:57:00
12:58:00
12:58:00
12:59:00
12:59:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:01:00
13:01:00
13:02:00
13:02:00
13:03:00
13:03:00
13:04:00
13:04:00
13:05:00
13:05:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:07:00
13:07:00
13:08:00
13:08:00
13:09:00
13:10:00
13:11:00
13:12:00

sS4
13:13:00
13:14:00
13:14:00
13:15:00
13:15:00
13:16:00
13:16:00
13:17:00
13:17:00
13:18:00
13:18:00
13:19:00
13:19:00
13:20:00
13:20:00
13:21:00
13:21:00
13:22:00
13:22:00
13:23:00
13:23:00
13:24:00
13:24:00
13:25:00
13:25:00
13:26:00
13:26:00
13:27:00
13:27:00
13:28:00
13:28:00
13:29:00
13:30:00
13:31:00
13:32:00

S2
13:33:00
13:34:00
13:34.00
13:35:00
13:35:00
13:36:00
13:36:00
13:37:00
13:37:00
13:38:00
13:38:00
13:39:00
13:39:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:41:00
13:41:00
13:42:00
13:42:00
13:43:00
13:43:00
13:44:00
13:44.00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:46:00
13:46:00
13:47:00
13:47:00
13:48:00
13:48:00
13:49:00
13:50:00
13:51:00
13:52:00

Finish
13:53:00
13:54:00
13:54:00
13:55:00
13:55:00
13:56:00
13:56:00
13:57:00
13:57:00
13:58:00
13:58:00
13:59:00
13:59:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:01:00
14:01:00
14:02:00
14:02:00
14:03:00
14:03:00
14:04:00
14:04:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:06:00
14:06:00
14:07:00
14:07:00
14:08:00
14:08:00
14:09:00
14:10:00
14:11:00
14:12:00



Enduro Gorjanci

A Startna lista in ¢asovnica
SLoEnburo

St.5t. Priimek Ime Klub Kategorija Driava Start s3 s4 S2 Finish
82 LAHARNAR lan KAMPLC RACING TEAM Uiz m SLO 11:13:00 13:13:00 13:33:00 13:53:00 14:13:00
81 KOFJAC Anze KK ZAVRSNICA Uiz m SLO 11:14:00 13:14:00 13:34:.00 13:54:00 14:14:00
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